
  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

8/3/49-2022: ADDENDUM 1  
 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
 
 
Enquiries: Mrs. ER Scholtz           Ref: FQ 8/2/48-2023       Tel: (022) 022 913 6062    E-mail:  scholtze@bergmun.org.za 
 
As per e-mail:   
  
Dear Sir /Madam 
 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 
 

ADDENDUM:  1 (Environmental Control Officer - ECO) 
 

FQ 8/2/48-2023 / MN216-2023: APPOINTMENT OF AN ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL 
OFFICER FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT OF A NEW COMMERCIAL CONVENIENCE AND 
RECREATIONAL AREA ON ERF. NO. RE/471 IN LAAIPLEK 

 
1. The construction period and duration of this project will be approximately five (5) months. 

 
  
 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER                                                                      DATE:  ............................ 
 
 
Note:  Confirmation to the addendum 

  
CONFIRMATION 
 
I …………………………………………………………………………..….. (Name and Surname of designated 
person) hereby declare on behalf of 
……………………………………………………………………..…………………………... (Company’s name),  
 
That I take note of the above changes in the bidding documentation and that my offer will incorporate the 
changes. 
 
  

Address: ……………………………………… Tel no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… Fax no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… 

Signature of bidder: …………………………………            Date: …………………………………… 
 
 

This document must be completed by the bidder (above) and submitted with his offer 


